Beat: News

We need to find ways for solar energy to become norm rather than exception

Piyush goyal

New Delhi, India, 17.03.2016, 18:30 Time

USPA NEWS - The Minister of State (Independent Charge) for Power, Coal and New and Renewable Energy, Mr. Piyush Goyal launching the Solar Rooftop Policy Coalition Report: "Scaling of Private Investment in Rooftop Solar'.

Launched "~Scaling Up Private Investment In Rooftop Solar' Report

Mr. Piyush Goyal, Union Minister of State (IC) for Power, Coal New and Renewable Energy launched report titled, "Scaling up Private Investment in Rooftop Solar" (?) on March 17. Speaking on the occasion, Mr. Goyal said that we need to find ways for solar energy to become norm rather than exception.

The minister reiterated that people can immensely be benefited from generating rooftop power particularly on industrial and commercial buildings. He further said that technological innovations will find solutions for significant problem associated with grid integration and help clean energy to become a very robust element in India's power scenario. "We are committed to making rooftops happen"?, he added.

Picture Description: The Minister of State (Independent Charge) for Power, Coal and New and Renewable Energy, Mr. Piyush Goyal launching the Solar Rooftop Policy Coalition Report: "Scaling of Private Investment in Rooftop Solar', at a function, in New Delhi on March 17, 2016.

Article online:

https://www.uspa24.com/bericht-7405/we-need-to-find-ways-for-solar-energy-to-become-norm-rather-than-exception.html

Editorial office and responsibility:

V.i.S.d.P. & Sect. 6 MDStV (German Interstate Media Services Agreement): Doruvu Paul Jagan Babu

Exemption from liability:

The publisher shall assume no liability for the accuracy or completeness of the published report and is merely providing space for the submission of and access to third-party content. Liability for the content of a report lies solely with the author of such report. Doruvu Paul Jagan Babu

Editorial program service of General News Agency: United Press Association, Inc. 3651 Lindell Road, Suite D168 Las Vegas, NV 89103, USA (702) 943.0321 Local (702) 943.0233 Facsimile info@unitedpressassociation.org info@gna24.com www.gna24.com